
8. 0 Studio Recital by Andersen
Tyrer (English Pianist), Ecois-
Saises (Beethoven); ‘A Dreain
in Granada" (Longas), "La
Mariposa" (Sandoval), Nocturne
(Respighi), Rhapsody No. 12(Liszt)
8.34 String Quartet of the State
Opera House, Quartet in D
Major, Op, 64, No. 5 (Haydn)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 ‘Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
9.37 Slumber session
10.0 Close down

ee. |
9. Oa.m. Tifnes for the Breakfast
Table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
40. O Morning Melodies
90.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright
41. 0 Strictly Instrumental
71.30 Tenor Parade
42. 0 Close dewn
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
9.15 Friendly Road Service of
e °Song10.30 You'll Enjoy Education

14. 0 Friendly Road Service of
|
Song
12. 0 Request session
1.15 p.m. London News
2.45 Notable Trials
3.0 Reserved
3.30 ‘The Music and the Story
(Pauline Rodgers)
4.30 One Man’s Family

:

4.45 The Diggers’ session (RodTalbot)6.0 A Talk on Social Justice
he London News¥. Radio Theatre programme..rr Travellers’ Tales: | Was OnTristan Da Cunha
8.30 Community Singing845 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre: The
Valiant11. 0 London News.

vb WELLINGTON |

|
1130 ke, 265m. [|

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 am. London News8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning8.0 Uncle Tom and Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session |

10.30 Friendly Road Service of* Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes "*
11.12 Comedy Cameo11.30 Diggers’ session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session

|
1.45 London News
1.25 The Hit Parade
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials: The Trial
of Simon Benard
4.45 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien5.25 Favourites of the Week

|

6. O Talk on Social Justice .

|
6.15 London News

| 6.30 For the Old Folks
7.30 Evening Concert Pro-
gramme
8. 0 Travellers’ Tales:' Once

_ Aboard a Whaler
| 8.30 Community Singing8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 Orchestral Cameo
9.15 The Living Theatre: The
Golden Calf
10. 5 Restfut Melodies10.30 Variety
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

SLB: ee nen.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
9: 0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session
10 0. Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)©12. 0 Luncheon session

oow

London News
Radio Matinee
1ZB Radio Theatre

3.30 Notable Trials: The Thaw
Case
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with George
Thorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
8. 0 Travellers’ Tales: The

_ Ineas Hid Their Gold (BBC pro-duction)845 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Light Classical Interlude9.15 The Living Theatre: Man
. of Freedom
10.45 Restful music
11. O London News

O20 inne we
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 School Choir Programme
10. 0 The Hospital session
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12. 0 Luncheon Melodies
1. Op.m. Songs of Praise (Alec
5° London News
0 The Radio Matinee
30 Notable Trials
0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
30 We Discuss Books

ens

==

5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
8. 0 Travellers’ Tales: The
Travellers Call for Tea (BBC
production)

| 8.30 Columbia Community Sing-
ing Films
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Living Theatre: Take
Up the Sword
11. 0 London News

27. PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke. «= 214m,

8. 0 a.m. Bright Records
8.45 London News
9. 0 Voices in Harmony9.16 Victor. Silvester and His
Music
9.30 Old Favourites
9.45 Famous Orchestrag10.15 Hawaiian Melodies
a 9 Listeners’ Request seg-sion
5. 0
Heng
Storytime with Bryan

e
5.30 Radio Theatre
6.15 London News
7. 0 Music Lovers’ Choice
8. O Travellers’ Tales: All Kinds
Make a World (BBC production)8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre; The
Case History of a Fascist10. 0 Close down

New Zealand publications compare
Favourably with anJ in the worId:
This selective list of books; al1 or
local interest, bears out this state-ment.

"BIRDS OF THE WATER, WOod AND
WASTE;3 by Guthrie Smith. At last
hack i print agaill, this book will
undoubtedly retain its reputation a8
one 0f the outstanding publications
On this subject_

Price 10/6 (Posted 11/-)
"BREEDING AND MANAGEMENT OF
LIVE Stock;0) by A: W q Lips-
comb: A new and revised edition 0fa important hook dealing with
cattle, horses and pigsPrice 8/6 (Posted 9/-)
"COMPLETE NEW ZEALAND GAR-
DENER;29 by Ja A: McPherson. An
excellent book covering every type
0[ gardening suitable for all Nzz:conditions Price 6/6 (Posted 7/-)
"AUNT DAISY CookeRY Book, No.4, Aunt Daisy'$ broadcast recipes in
handy book form:Price 2/6 (Posted 2/9)
"MEETINGS AND How To CONDUCT
THEM"" The most concise, informa
tive booklet yet published On1 mneet-
ings, procedure etcPrice 1/6 (Posted 1/8)
6( 'NEATH SWAYING SPAR8,0 by P: A:
Eaddy. The story of the TradingScows of New Zealand.Price 7/6 (Posted 7/40)
"FLORA Of NEW ZEALAND;D by. W.Martin: Revised and enlarged editionof New Zealand Nature Study

Price 7/6 (Posted 8/ )
46NEW ZEALAND CounTRY AND
PEOPLE.J Beautiful plates and wellwritten letterpress make this an out-
standing hook On New Zealand:Price 8/6 (Posted 9/ )
"FAVOURITE MAORI TALES" Four ex-
amples of Maori Legendry in 8 well
produced booklet.Price 2/6 (Posted 2/8)
AT BOOK DEPARTMENT
MAIN FLOOR.

WITCOMBE
TOMBS Ltd.
LAMBTON QUAY, WELLINGTON;
AND LOWER HuTT.

Forspeedy

FREED
relieffrom
INDIGESTION

Send for free HARDY'S; P.o Box 977, Wellington:
Pleasesend meby returna free sampleofthe

generous sized famousHardy'$IndigestionRemedy.

sample of NAME
ADDRESS

HARDVS IndigestionRemedy
Manufactured in the LaboratoriesofR: M: HARDY. 33BondStreet;Wellington: 30

NUGGETTEDshoesspeakforthemselves _

~No-Gotz"Got VQuGGET'

Acox
REGISTEREDTRADEMARK 8

MILITARY TAN BLACK DARKBROWN BLUE

Wet?'

BUY_The GENUINE
Authentic andOfficially Sanctioned
66LILLIMARLENE"
(My Lilliof the Lamplight)

This is the Song you hear on the Radio
11 ILILLI MARLENE
The Song our Fightnig Men have made
famous all over theWorld, and the Song
they'want You toPlay andSing.

LILLI MARLENE"
Price: Full words and music, 2/-

Posted, 2/2.
OBTAINABLE

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Wealso recommend the following:
Albert'$ Album of 14 Modern
Waltzes, No. 5

Containing full words and music of "The7 "Vagabond King Waltz; "My Buddy;"Who's Taking You Home To-night?;""Let Us Be Sweethearts Over Again;
etc,etc: Price: 2/6. Posted, 2/8.
Albert'$ Album of Favourite Songs;No. 6
Containing full words and music of "Beer4 41 1BarrelPolka; "Bye-Bye Blues; "Jealous;4"In a Little Gipsy Tea Room; "Scatter-Ubrain; etc, etc: Price: 2/6. Posted, 2/8.
Francis&Day'SHill-BillySong
Album, No. 1

Containing full words and music of "Billy
Boy;' When It's Springtime in the4 eRockies; "SteamboatBill; "Casey Jones;4"Frankie and Johnny; etc;, etc. Price:2/6. Posted, 2/8.

OBTAINABLE

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,
Je ALBERT & SON PTY LTD;,
2-4, Willis Street, Wellington.


